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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 November  Meeting with the Finnish National Cyber Security Centre, Mr Pekka 

Jokinen, Mr Jussi Leskinen, and Mr Miikka Salonen, on the current

cyber risk environment 

Helsinki 

 Meeting with the European Centre of Excellence for Countering 

Hybrid Threats (Hybrid CoE), Mr Jukka Savolainen, Mr Tapio

Pyysalo and Mr Ragnar Ingibergsson, on economic hybrid threats

Helsinki

Thursday, 9 November  Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Gilles Boyer, 

on the EU bank crisis management and deposit insurance

framework – teleconference

Monday, 13 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 15 November Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board (SRB) Remote

participation

Thursday, 16 November  Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

 Attendance at the seventh annual conference of the European 

Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) “Financial stability challenges ahead:

emerging risks and regulation” – teleconference 

Friday, 17 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee  Remote

participation

Tuesday, 21 November Steering Committee, on digital issues – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 November  Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 29 November Supervisory Board ECB

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members 

Remote

participation

Thursday, 30 November Attendance at Fifth ECB Forum on Banking Supervision “Europe: 

banking on resilience” 

ECB
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